You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ SRF0905-652Y : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
SRF0905-652Y Details PDF
SRF0905-652Y
Manufacturer Part Number: SRF0905-652Y
Manufacturer/Brand: Bourns, Inc.
Part of Description: CMC 6.5MH 300MA 2LN 5 KOHM SMD
Datasheets: SRF0905-652Y.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1931 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SRF0905-652Y
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description CMC 6.5MH 300MA 2LN 5 KOHM SMD
Category Filters > Common Mode Chokes
Part Status 1931 pcs Stock
Series SRF0905
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Approvals -
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.362" L x 0.236" W (9.20mm x 6.00mm)
Height (Max) 0.209" (5.30mm)
Features -
Number of Lines 2
Package / Case Horizontal, 4 PC Pad
Voltage Rating - AC -
Voltage Rating - DC 80V
Filter Type Signal Line
Impedance @ Frequency 5 kOhm @ 300kHz
Inductance @ Frequency 6.5mH @ 100kHz
Current Rating (Max) 300mA
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 1.05 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
SRF0905-472Y
Bourns, Inc.
CMC 4.7MH 400MA 2LN 4
KOHM SMD
SRF0905A-250Y
Bourns, Inc.
CMC 25UH 1A 2LN SMD AEC-
Q200
SRF0905-501Y
Bourns, Inc.
CMC 500UH 1A 2LN 1 KOHM
SMD
SRF0905-500Y
Bourns, Inc.
CMC 50UH 800MA 2LN 1.5
KOHM SMD
SRF0905A-102Y
Bourns, Inc.
CMC 1MH 800MA 2LN SMD
AEC-Q200
SRF0905-471Y
Bourns, Inc.
CMC 470UH 1.1A 2LN 1 KOHM
SMD
SRF0905-400Y
Bourns, Inc.
CMC 40UH 900MA 2LN 800
OHM SMD
SRF0905A-100Y
Bourns, Inc.
CMC 10UH 1.6A 2LN SMD AEC-
Q200
SRF-2016Z SRF0504-102Y SRF0504-152Y SRF0504-191Y SRF0504-302Y
SRF0504-351Y SRF0504-402Y SRF0905-100Y SRF0905-102Y SRF0905-250Y
SRF0905-251Y SRF0905-400Y SRF0905-471Y SRF0905-472Y SRF0905-500Y
SRF0905-501Y SRF10-06 SRF10-10 SRF1006-472Y SRF10100
SRF10150 SRF10150C SRF10200 SRF10200CT SRF1040C
SRF1045CT SRF1060C SRF16-10 SRF16100 SRF1619NAC31-TB12R
SRF18060ALS SRF1C106T1 SRF20100 SRF20150C SRF20200C
SRF2045C SRF3216-102Y SRF3216-900Y SRF4532-101Y SRF4532-110Y
SRF4532-220Y SRF4532-510Y SRF7068H5HS SRF7078NR1 SRF7C26T1
SRF836NKC32-TB12R SRF836NNC32D SRF836VC-B-TB12R SRF8S18352WGHSR6 SRF8S21100HSR3